

GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ACTION AGENDA July 22, 2016

Item	Action
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority	
June 17, 2016 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Award Contract for Construction of Parking Garage	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Resolution Adopting a Bond Order Authorizing the	
Issuance Under the Provisions of the State and Local	
Government Revenue Bond Act, as Amended, of Airport System Revenue Bonds of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport	
Authority	Approved Unanimously
Authority	Approved orial illiously
Director's Report	No Action Taken
	The Figure 1 dite.
Public and Tenants' Comments: None	
Closed Session:	
Time In: 9:09 a.m. Time Out: 9:47 a.m.	Approved Unanimously
Motion to Seal the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority	
July 22, 2016 Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Approval of the Creater Ashaville Degional Aignort Authority	
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority	Approved Upopimously
June 17, 2016 Closed Session Minutes Parts A and B	Approved Unanimously
Adia, managarah Tima a O.FO a ma	A serior control of the control of t
Adjournment: Time 9:50 a.m.	Approved Unanimously